
ENTERTAINMENT  

AT  

THE ARDLUI HOTEL 
Sat 16th Feb  - Valentines    
      8pm—11pm 
 

Fri 29th March  - Good Friday 
      10pm—1am 
 

Sat 27th April  - Start of Season Party 
      10pm—1am 
      BBQ ON DECK 
 

Sat 25th May  - Spring Bank Holiday 
      10pm—1am 
 

Sat 22nd June  - Midsummer Madness 
      10pm—1am 
      PYJAMA PARTY 
 

Sat 13th July  - Hawaiian Hula Party 
      10pm—2am 
      NO MANKINI’S 
 

Sat 10th Aug  - Highland Games 
      10pm—2am 
      ALL DAY EVENT 
 

Sat 28th Sept  - September Weekend 
      10pm—1am 
 

Sat 26th Oct  - Halloween 
      10pm—1am 
      FANCY DRESS 
 

Fri 27th Dec  - Hogmanay 
      Pool Competition 
 

Sat 28th Dec  - Hootenanny Warm Up 
      10pm—1am 
 

Sun 29th Dec  - Hogmanay 
      Darts Competition 
 

Tue 31st Dec  - Hogmanay Hootenanny 
      11pm—3am 
 

Wed 1st Jan  - Pub Quiz & New 
      Year Party 


